Nutriti Amoustiserving % Daily Valve" Amcuntiserving % Daily Valve" “Pescert Daly Values ave based on 2 2.000
—— calore diet Your daily values may be higher o
utrition Total Fat 15g 39% Total Carbohydrate 359 3% ower depending on your calore needs:
Facts Soturates Fat8g a1% DetayFoerdy % Caiodes: 2000 2500
Segars 159 TotaiFat  LlessPan 659 809
SenvngSze 112Pe(116g) o 08 . SatFat  Lesstan 20g
Servings Par Container 12 Cholesterol Omg e% Protein 25 Cholestessi LessBan  300mg  300mg
Sodum  LlessBan 2400mg 2.400mg
Catories 330 Sodiem 310mg 13% sy o © 5
CsresfomFat 170 \amnA 2% « VieamaC 20% o Caicum 0% o« Won o% Dty Fber B3 s
Thamn  10% . Ribofawn 6% « Ncn 2% . FoicAcd &% per gram:
Fat9 « Catohydrate 4 « Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: APPLES, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), SUGAR, WATER. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE
FOLLOWING: MARGARINE [PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO
{COLOR), CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (PRESERVATIVE), VITAMIN A PALMITATE], HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED CORN
STARCH, SALT, CINNAMON, MALIC ACID, SOY FLOUR.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY

Nutriti Amowntserving % Daiy Valus®  Amountiserving % Dady Value™  “Peroent Dady Vaites are based 02 2 2000 Nutriti Armouttseriing % Daily Valse" Amcuntiserving % Daily Valve “Pescert Dady Values ase based on 2 2.000
calofie diet Your daily walues may be higher o calonie det. Your dady valves may be higher or
utrition Total Fat g 2% TotalCarbohydrate  Sig 7% ower depending on your calore needs: utrition Total Fat 10g 15% TotlCabohydrate  41g % ower depending on your calone needs:
Facts Sstursted Fat6g 3% De=yFoerds % Calodes 2000 250 Facts SetratedFatéSg 22% DetayFderlessthanigam 2% Caicces: 2000 2500
SenrgSze 0P (115 o 9 7 R s 2 = o TransFat 0g Sugars 259 Tomfa  lester 5 o
n (115g) - at Lesshan Serving 1 ) - ot Less than
Seneings Per Container 10 Cholesterol 0mg 0% Proteia 35 Cholestersi Lesshan  300mg  300mg mné«n&sa‘g Chelesterol 35mg 12% Protein 39 Cholestersl  Less Bhan gggmg %ng
Sodum  Llesshan 2. 2 X Sodum  LlessBan 2. 2.
Catorios 35 Sodium 320mg 13% e - a;g”‘“;;:" catories 270 Sodiem 270mg 1% B 3‘;:’“’937‘;?'9
CalcdesfromFat 130 \gamnA 0% « VEamnC 0% o Caicem 0% .« oo 3% Dwetery Fber 59 3 ColosiesfomFat 90 VeamnA 0% « ViEamnC 0% « Caicum 6% o koo ax Oictary Fber =) 3%
Thamn  15% « Riofavn 8% « Nocn 10% « FoicASd 10%  Calores pergram e &% o Ritofiawn 8% « Noon 2% o FoicAcd 4%  Caiories per gram
Fat9 « Carbobydrate 4 = Proten & FatQ « Catohydraie 4 « Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: SKIM MILK, SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON,
THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOUIC ACID), EGGS, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN
ANDIOR COTTONSEED OILS), CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OiL, MODIFIED

INGREDIENTS: BLUEBERRIES, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC
ACID), VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN ANDI'OR COTTONSEED OILS), CORN SYRUP, WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP,
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SUGAR. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, CITRIC ACID. SOY FLOUR.
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CO NTAINS WHEAT AND SOY

CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, SALT, BAKING
POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL AND
ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, GUMS (CARRAGEENAN, CELLULOSE, GUAR, XANTHAN), CHOCOLATE, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES,
POLYSORBATE 60 AND 65, DEXTROSE, COLORED WITH (B-APO-8-CAROTENAL, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC EXTRACTS, BETA
CAROTENE), SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, WHEAT STARCH,
SODIUM CITRATE, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, CREAM OF TARTAR, SOY FLOUR.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS -llJ(. WHEAT. EGGS AND SOY
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Caramel Applenut Pie

Nut oge Amocunt'serving % Daily Value® Amountiserving % Daily Valwe® “Percent Daily Values are based on 2 2.000
rit ———— Colcrie Get. Yoo daly vakues may be higher of

Ion Total Fat 233 % Total Carbohydrate S % lower depending on your calone needs:
Facts Saturated Fat 8 sis _Dewyifbwdy % Caloses 2000 2500
Sevirg Sze U12Pewicng oS S 09 e gl et g 2’;
(1209) o Cholestersl Omg 0% Proten & Crolestersl  Lessthan  300mg
Servings Per Container 12 Sosium 390mg 13% Ts"‘;,.’ Less than gnm-g §ng‘w"3

des 320 Dietary Fider 259 303
ViamnA 0% « VtamnC 20% « Calcium 2% « bon 8%
Calodes fomFat 210 Thamn  10% « Rbcfave &% « Nacn 5% . FoicAcd 10%  Caioses

Cherry Krunch Pie

N t .t_ Amount'serving % Dady Value® Amouwntiserving % Daily Value* Values are based on 2 2.000
m— caiore Get Your dally values may be higher or
utrition TotalFat T3 193 Total Carbobydrate 439 8% Lner depeading on your calosio need
Facts Sstursted Fat Sg 25%  DetryFber2y 7% Caiores 2000 2500
Trans Fat Og Sugars 21 TomiFat  lesshan 65g 80z
Sendng Size 130 Pie (130g) SstFat  Lessthan 20g 253
Senengs Pes Container 10 Cholesterol lessthanSmg 1% Protein 35 Cholestersi  Lesshan  300mg  300mg
Sodum Lessthan 2400mg 2400mg
Caloeies 320 Sodum 25003 2z TomiC 303 37159
CacdesfromFat 110 eaminA 4% « VaamnC 2% « Calcium 0% « Won g%  DweteryFier 259 09

Thiamin 10% . Ridofiavin 6% « Nacn 8% . FoicAcd 10%

INGREDIENTS: APPLES, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC
ACID), VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), SUGAR. WALNUTS, WATER. CONTAINS 2% OR
LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLWOING: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, CINNAMON,
MALIC ACID, SOY FLOUR.

ICING PACKET CONTAINS: SWEETENED CONDENSED WHOLE MILK, CORN SYRUP, WATER, GLYCERIN, HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP. BUTTER, SUGAR. SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS. CARRAGEENAN. SOY
LECITHIN, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE.

CONTAINS WHEAT. WALNUTS. MILK AND SOY

INGREDIENTS: CHERRIES, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON,
THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], WATER, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL
(PALM, SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED CORN STARCH.
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP,
SALT, DEXTROSE, SKIM MILK, EGGS, CELLULOSE GUM, BAXING POWDER (SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, CORNSTARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE),
MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60, VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), SODIUM
STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SODIUM PROPIONATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE
(PRESERVATIVES), SOY FLOUR.

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGGS AND SOY

Chocolate Peanut Butter Pie

.ge Amountiserving % Daily Value® Amountiserving % Daily Value™ “Percent Daily Values are based on 2 2.000
NUtI‘ItIOI‘I calorie Siet. Your daily values may be higher or
Facts Total Fat 37g 57% Total Carbohydrate 43g 14%  lowsrdepending on your caione needs:

Saturated Fat 21 107%  Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Calories: 2000 2500
TomiFat  Llesstan 653 s0g
Serving Size 1/8 Pie (120g) 1r2s Fat 03¢ Sugars 289 SeFs  lestan 3
Servings Per Container 8  Cholesterol  40mg 13% Protein 59 :‘smi = Less San zm’g 2"9
i otal
Calories 520 Sodium 210mg 9% c';g’;’* g's ;;s
CaloriesfromFat 330 ViamnA W% o ViamnC 0% o Caicum 4% o koo 4% Calodes per gramc
Thiamin &% o Ribofavn 4% o Nacn 5% o FOCASS 8% Fat0. Catohydated « Protend

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CREAM, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL, PALM, SOYBEAN AND COCONUT OILS), WATER,
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PEANUT BUTTER
(DRY ROASTED PEANUTS), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), MILK, PEANUT BUTTER CUP
[CHOCOLATE FLAVORED COATING (SUGAR, COCONUT OiL, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, SKIM MILK, MILK, SOY
LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVORS (VANILLA AND VANILLA EXTRACT), PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUTS, SALT)]. CONTAINS 2%
OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN SYRUP, DEXTROSE, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CORN STARCH,
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM CASEINATE, SALT, POLYSORBATE 60 & 80, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS,
GUMS (XANTHAN, GUAR), CHOCOLATE, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, COLORED WITH (BETA CAROTENE, CARAMEL
COLOR), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM CITRATE, SOY LECITHIN, SOY FLOUR.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT, PEANUTS AND SOY

cen Amcurnsenicg % Dady Vale™  Amcuntiserving % Daily Value®  ~Peroent Dady Valoss a based on 22,000
Nutﬂtlon caionie diet Your dady vakves may be higher or
Facts Total Fat 22g 34% Total Carbohydrate 509 17%  lower depending on your calose seeds

Saturated Fat 15g 76% Dietary Fiber 1g 5% Ciluios: 2000 2500

ToalFat  Lesstan G50 83

Senving Size 1/ Pie (128g) "ansFat Og Sugars 33g SatFat  Lessthas 253
; Containec 6 Cholesterol Protein Cholesersi Less®an  30mg 300w
Senvings Per 8 Omg 0% 2 Sofum  lessthas 2400mg 2.£00mg

Total Cabobydase 303 3

Calories 200 Sodem Z20me 12z Dtary For =

Calones from Fat 200 Veamin A 0% o ViamnC 0% o Caicum 4% o lbon % per. x
Thiame 6% o Ribofiave 4% o Nacn 4% . FoicASd D% Fude Cartmpmaied «Prownd

INGREDIENTS: WHEY, SUGAR, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, VEGETABLE OIL
(PALM AND SOYBEAN OILS), GRAHAM FLOUR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF

THE FOLLOWING: COCONUT, MOLASSES, SALT, DEXTROSE, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL
ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM CITRATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, DISODIUM
PHOSPHATE, XANTHAN GUM, HONEY, BAKING SODA, CORN STARCH, COLORED WITH (BETA CAROTENE, TURMERIC
AND ANNATTO EXTRACT), SOY FLOUR.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT, COCONUT AND SOY
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Dutch Apple Pie French Silk Pie

Nutrition Amcuntserving % Daidy Valwe™ Amocuntserving % Daily Value™ wnmvva;ubwmazow
- Amcertserving % Dady Valoe"  Amoustserving % Dally Vakoe™ ~Peroent Dady Valoes e based on 2.2.000 caiorie det. Your dady values may be higher or
Nutrition _— T TR oS o daly ks may e e Facts Total Fat 37g 57% Total Carbohydrate 42 184% Iower depending on your calone nesds
Ehponting oa yoerceuiasei: . Calodes: 2000 2500
Facts T mw OeayFoe2 e e 2000 20 Saturated Fa121g 103%  Dietary Fiber2g $% e e
Servog Sze wm Py 1SRO8 = ke lesmm my 2 Senving Size 1/8 Pie (126g)  TansFat 109 e 203 ot pont-olll - MU = I
Servings Per Costaner 10 Cholesterch less Bian S mg 1% Prowia 3 Chclestersi Lessthan  00mg  300mg Servings Per Container 9 90mg 30% Protein 4g Sodum Lessthan  2500mg 2400mg
e . Sodiem 250mg 12% $=: tamfan ;‘:" ;‘;:’" Sodiam 230mg s Total Carbobydrate 0g 3159
CacdestomFat 110 vpens 0% o VeamnC % « Caicem 0% « Won g%  Detary Fder 259 E=) Calories 510 Dietary Fider 259 g
Thame 0% « Ribolavn % « Nace 8% . FoicASd 1% Caloses pergam CaoriesfromFat 340 ViaminA  20% o ViamnC 0% « Calcium 6% o kon 4%  Calories per gram:
Fat5 - Catobydate & + Protsin & Thiama 8% o Ribofiovn 4% o Necn 4% o FoicAcd 6% Fate Carbohydated o Prolend

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE,

WHEAT FLOUR. NIACIN. IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID). VEGETABLE OIL (PALM AND SOYBEAN OILS). MILK. BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), COCOA

FOLIC ACID). WATER, H?‘us W w&u svm.gF vsgsnaz OIL (PALM, so‘stMAgon oo‘rs‘:grassm OILS), %Omm PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR,
SYRUP. SUGAR. CONT, LESS OF EACH FOLLOWING: MODFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, DEXTROSE. SKIM MILX, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER. BUTTERFAT, VANILLA, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SALT). CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE
R Ay R TR TTATE s A A TR e DO IE it SOURRE SYEMAY LATYLATE. FOLLOWING: CORN SYRUP, DEXTROSE, SKIM MILK. CHOCOLATE. MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MONO- AND

SODU PROPIONATE AND SODLIM BEXZOATE (PRESERVATIVES). VANLUIN (ARTIFICAL FLAVOR). SOY FLOUR DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATES 60 AND 80, SODIUM CITRATE, XANTHAN GUM. NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS,
CONT WHEAT, MILK, EGGS AND

SALT, SOY LECITHIN, CARAMEL COLOR, SOY FLOUR.
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT AND SOY

No Sugar Added Peach Pie Peachberry Pie

Nutriti Amcunssaning % Daily Valee"  Amountssrving % Daily Valse"  “Percent Daly Values are based on 2 2.000 Nutriti Amcunsaning % Daily Valee™  Amcuntssrving % Daily Valse"  “Percent Daly Values are based on 2 2.000
— icce et Your dady values may be higher o e —— i Gt Yoot aty values Moy be higher o
utrition Total Fat 213 32% TotalCarbohydrate 353 12%  ouer depending on your caione needs utrition Total Fat 173 26% TotalCarbohydrate 405 3% ower depending on your caione needs
Facts Saturated Fat o3 a3% DetayFler2y % Caiodes: 2000 2500 Facts Satwated Fat Tg 7% DetayFoer2y 7% Caiodes: 2000 2500
Trans F2t 0g Sugars Sg TolFat  Llessthan 653  &0g Trans Fat Og Sugars 159 TotaiFat  Lessthan 655  30g
Serving Size 1/10 Pie (125g) . SstFat  Llessthan 203 259 Serving Size 1/12 Pie (1163) . SstFat  Lessthan 205 259
Servings PerContaner 10 Cholesterol Omg 0% Protein 3 Chclestersi Lessthan  300mg  300mg Servings Per Contaner 12 Cholesterol Omg ox Protein 2 Cholestersl  Lessthan  300mg  300mg
Sodum  Lessthas 2400mg 2.400mg Sodum  Lessthas 2400mg 2.400mg
Camres 320 Sodium 383mg 1% Fers Fealaa N Sodium 280mg 12% oo i
Cabresfomfat 180 vaamnA 4% « VtamnC 0% « Caicum 0% « koo g% DistaryFiber R CabresfomFat 150 vaamnA 4% « VtamnC 15% « Caicum 0% « koo 6% DietaryFier R
Thema  15% . Ribofavn 10% « Nacn 0% o FolcAGd 10%  Cairies per gram Thema 0% . Ribofavn 6% « Nacn 8% . FolcAGd 10%  Calodes per gram:
FatS » Cartohydrate 4 « Protein4 Fat$ » Cartohydrate 4 » Protein4

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PEACHES
INGREDIENTS: PEACHES, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN. IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN. FOLIC ACID). CHERRIES, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), SUGAR, BLUEBERRIES, WATER, MODIFIED CORN
VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS). ISOMALT. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: CHERRIES, YEGETABLE Ol (PALM. SOYEEAN ANDIOR COTTONSEED QILS). SUGAR. BLUEBERRIES, WATER MODIFIED CORN -
WHEY, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), STAmCH CONTAINS 2% OB LES . SALT. -
SUCRALOSE. SOY FLOUR. . .

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY
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Pecan Pie

Pumpkin Pie

Nutrition
Facts

Serving Size 1/8 Pie (128g) TransFat Og
Servings Per Container 8

Calories 520

Calories from Fat 230

Amountiserving % Daily Valve"  Amount'serving % Daily Value" “Pescent Daily Values are based on 2 2.000
calone det. Your daly values may be higher or
Total Fat 253 39% Total Carbohydrate §Sg 23% lower depending on your caione needs
Saturated Fat Sg 43%  Dietary Fiber 2g 6% e Calones: ;:’0 :05900
otal Fat Less than
Sugars 25g SatFat Lessthan 20 P
. Cholesterol Lessthan 300mg  300mg
Cholesterol 80mg 27% Protein 5g Sodum Lessthan 2400mg 2.400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Sodium 520mg 2% Dietary Fiber 259 309
ViamnA 6% + VaamnC 0% « Caicum 0% o ko 8% Calories per gram
Thame 0% « Rbofavn 10% = Nescn &% + FolcAcd 10% FatS = Catohydrate4 * Prowind

wye Amcuntserving % Daily Value" Amount'serving % Daily Value® “Pescent Daily Values are based on 2 2000
Nutnt|on caione diet. Your dady values may be higher or
Facts Total Fat Sg 14% Total Carbohydrate 383 13%  lower depending on your caione needs:

Saturated Fat 4g 19%  Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Caicres: 2000 2500
Total Fat Lessthan 65 80g
Serving Size 1110 PIE Trans Fat Og Sugars 21g SatFat  Lesstham 209 25
Cholesterol Lessthaa 300mg 300mg
(1309) ; Cholesterol 45mg 15% Protein 49 Sodum Lessthan 2400mg 2.400mg
Per Container 10 Total Cartohydrate 009 g
Sodium 310mg 13% Distary Fiver 259 309
Calories 230
= ViamnA 50% « VitamnC 0% = Caicum 6% « bon 8% Calodes per gram
CalonesfromFat 80 =70 5% « Ribofavin 10% = Neacn &% o FolcAcd 8% FatS = Cabohydrated = Prowind

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED
BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), EGGS,
SUGAR, PECANS, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS),
MARGARINE [PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES,
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO (COLOR), CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (PRESERVATIVE),
VITAMIN A PALMITATE]. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: WATER,
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SALT, SKIM MILK, VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), BAKING
POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM
PHOSPHATE), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CARRAGEENAN, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES,
POLYSORBATE 60, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SOY FLOUR.

CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, PECANS, MILK AND SOY

INGREDIENTS: PUMPKIN, WHEY, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, ENRICHED BLEACHED
FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), EGGS, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN AND'OR COTTONSEED
OILS), SUGAR, SKIMMILK. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING:
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, CINNAMON, CARRAGEENAN, DEXTRIN, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, SPICES, SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE, DEXTROSE, SOY FLOUR.

CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT, EGGS AND SOY

Strawberry Rhubarb Pie

e Amount'serving % Daily Vale"  Amountiserving % Daily Valve" “Percent Dady Values are based on 2 2.000
Nutrltlon calore et Your dadly values may be higher o
Total Fat 14g 22% Total Carbohydrate 439 16% lower depending on your calone needs:
Facts . Calodess 2000 2500
Saturated Fat 6g 32%  Dietary Fiber 1g 5% T e -
R
Serving Size 110 Pie Trans Fat Og Sugars 163 SatFat  Lessthan 20g 255
. Cholesterdl Lessthan 300mg  300mg
‘s‘g‘.ﬂr}gspamwwmg 0% Protein 33 o= tmen o 2
Sodium 320mg 13% i e
Jories from Vitamin A 0% « ViamnC 0% « Caicum 6% 8% Calodes
Cal Fat 130 Thiamn - 8% « Nacn 8% o FoicASd 10% Fat3 = Carbohydrate 4 » Protend

INGREDIENTS: RHUBARB, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP,
VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN ANDIOR COTTONSEED OILS), STRAWBERRIES,CORN
SYRUP, SUGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE
FOLLOWING: SALT, CITRIC ACID, RED 40, SOY FLOUR.

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY
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